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Dauntseys

1 Main School Building
2 Reception

3 Dining Hall

4 Memorial Hall

5 King-Reynolds*
6 Lambert*

7 Music School

8 17 Club

9 Library

10 Farmer*

11 Hemens*

12 Learning Support
13 History

* Day House

24
25
26

G

** Boarding House

Forbes*

Tuck Shop

Olive Building
Fitzmaurice**
Science

Lower School Centre
Rendell*

Scott*

School Shop

Jeanne**

Design and Technology

Mercers**

Awdry Sports Centre

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Dance Studio
Drama Studios
EAL

Evans**
Medical Centre
The Pavilion
Astro 1
Netball/Tennis
Astro 2
Athletics Track
Head Master’s House
Car Parks

Art Centre




